
Date LOCATION Event Details

Wednesday, June 14
3-4 pm

PLAINFIELD HEAD START
1710 Woodworth St NE

Grand Rapids , MI 49525

Activities with HS4KC staff
Explore Plainfield's playground

Thursday, June 15
3-4PM

KENTWOOD DISTRICT
LIBRARY

Kentwood Branch
4950 Breton Rd SE,

Kentwood, MI 49508

Storytime with a KDL librarian
Info on resources KDL offers

Wednesday, June 21
3-4 pm

NORTH KENT HEAD START
14951 White Creek Ave NE
Cedar Springs, MI 49319

Nutrition & Garden info
Plant your own seeds
Explore North Kent's playground

Thursday, June 22
3-4 pm

Veteran's Park
355 48th St. SE, Kentwood,

MI 49508

Activities with HS4KC staff
Explore park playground

Tuesday, June 27
10-11 am

Richmond Park
1101 Richmond NW, Grand

Rapids, MI 49504

Activities with HS4KC staff
Explore park playground

Thursday, June 29
2:45 - 3:45 PM

Roger's Lane Head Start
2929 Rogers Lane SW
Wyoming , MI 49509

Fire Truck
Explore Roger's Lane's playground

Hs4kc 2023 Summer 
Engagement Events
HS4KC will be hosting fun family events for

6 weeks during the summer.

There will be giveaways at each event!

We can't wait to see you there! 





Date LOCATION Event Details

no events week of July 4

Tuesday, July 11
3-4 pm

SYLVAN HEAD START
1875 Rosewood Ave SE

Grand Rapids , MI 49506

Activities with HS4KC staff
Explore Sylvan's playground

Thursday, July 13
10-11 am

FREDERIK MEIJER
GARDENS

1000 E Beltline Ave NE,
Grand Rapids, MI, 49525

Explore the Meijer Gardens child
play area and complete a
scavenger hunt! - Free admission! 

Wednesday, July 19
2:45-3:45 PM

SPRINGHILL HEAD START
2626 Walker Ave NW

Walker, MI 49544

Activities with HS4KC staff
Explore Springhill's playground

Thursday, July 20
10-11 am

GARFIELD PARK
2111 Madison Ave SE, Grand

Rapids, MI 49607
Play at the splash pad!

Thursday, July 27
Time TBD

TBD - use QR code listed
below for details

Ready for school transition event 
Lots of giveaways!

*Event details are subject to change. 
Use this QR code to check our website events calendar
for the most updated information on our summer events! 

We can't wait to see you this summer!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION:


